Customer Name: STEWART ELEMENTARY
SCH OUL Customer Number: STE003
SUPPL'ES Kit Number: KK25433113

Leading the Pack Since 1980

Item Number
103B

115B

24070
BO304N
BS24

BW

HO417
MJ25180B
MJ25180R
PLAYDOUGH
KX85

03/07/2025
5:23 pm

Grade Level: PPCD

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

Description Quantity
Storage Bag, Gallon, Reclosable, 20ct Box 1
Storage Bag, Sandwich, Reclosable, 50ct Box 1
Construction Paper, 9" x 12", 50ct, Assorted 1
Glue, Elmer's, 40z, Washable School Glue, White 1
Crayons, Crayola, 24ct 1
Baby Wipes, Soffs, Soft Pack 80ct 1
Headphones, Sentry, Stereo Adjustable Headphones, S-Jack 1
Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Blue 1
Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red 1
Play Doh, Four Color Pack, 40z Cans 1
Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct 1

Your Items will be Delivered Prepackaged
Total Price $31.59
10% Discount -$3.15
Price After Discount $28.44

These Prices Do Not Include Sales Tax

Approved By:

Delivering the « Brand Leader with the Most Options

» 3% Low-Price Guarantee

Best PI'OgI'am « School-Year Quality Guarantee
n « Strong, Space-Saving Packagin
at the Best Price oo graceagng

« Free Inside Delivery

Page 1 of 1




Epl

Customer Name: STEWART ELEMENTARY
SCH OUL Customer Number: STE003

SUPPLIES Kit Number: KK25433114

Grade Level: Grade Pre-K

Leading the Pack Since 1980 4 Yr Olds

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

Item Number
103B

24070

24073

BS8

BW

CBSLH
BO514
HO417
MJ25180B
PLAYDOUGH
RG546

KX85

WMCK

WSB

ANTIWIPES

03/07/2025
5:23 pm

Description Quantity
Storage Bag, Gallon, Reclosable, 20ct Box 1
Construction Paper, 9" x 12", 50ct, Assorted 1
Manila Paper, 12" x 18", 50 Ct 1
Crayons, Crayola Reg, 8ct 2
Baby Wipes, Soffs, Soft Pack 80ct 1
Scissors, 5" Blunt Tip, Large Handle, Stainless, Ages 4+ 1
Glue Stick, Elmer's, .210z, Washable, Purple 1
Headphones, Sentry, Stereo Adjustable Headphones, S-Jack 1
Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Blue 1
Play Doh, Four Color Pack, 40z Cans 1
Pencil Box, Storex, 8.5" x 5.75" x 2.5", Plastic, Assorted 1
Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct 1
Dry Erase Marker, Low Odor, Chisel Tip, Black 1
Hand Sanitizer, Waterless, Pump 8oz 1

Items Shipping in Bulk
Disinfecting Wipes, Not For Skin, 35ct (Bulk) 2

Your Items will be Delivered Prepackaged
Total Price $44.64
10% Discount -$4.46
Price After Discount $40.18

These Prices Do Not Include Sales Tax

Approved By:

Delivering the « Brand Leader with the Most Options

» 3% Low-Price Guarantee

Best PI'OgI"am « School-Year Quality Guarantee
n « Strong, Space-Saving Packagin
at the Best Price oo graceagng

« Free Inside Delivery

Page 1 of 1




Epl

SCHOOL
SUPPLIES

Leading the Pack Since 1980

Item Number
102B

WSB

BS24

CBSLH
EP09956
FC12132
BO514
HO417
MAGICERASER
MJ25180G
MJ25180R
MJ25180Y
KX85
WMF4A

03/07/2025
5:23 pm

Customer Name: STEWART ELEMENTARY

Customer Number: STE003

Kit Number: KK25433115

Grade Level: Grade K

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

Description Quantity
Storage Bag, Quart, Reclosable, 25ct Box 1
Hand Sanitizer, Waterless, Pump 8oz 1
Crayons, Crayola, 24ct 3
Scissors, 5" Blunt Tip, Large Handle, Stainless, Ages 4+ 1
Comp Book, Primary Story, Red Baseline, 100 Ct, Marble 3
Pencil No. 2, Unsharpened Latex Free 24
Glue Stick, Elmer's, .210z, Washable, Purple 6
Headphones, Sentry, Stereo Adjustable Headphones, S-Jack 1
Magic Eraser, 2 Pack 1
Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Green 1
Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red 1
Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Yellow 1
Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct 2
Dry Erase Marker, Low Odor, Fine Tip, 4ct, Assorted 2

Your Items will be Delivered Prepackaged

Total Price $52.70

10% Discount -$5.27

Price After Discount $47.43

Approved By:

These Prices Do Not Include Sales Tax

Delivering the
Best Program
at the Best Price

« Brand Leader with the Most Options
* 3% Low-Price Guarantee

* School-Year Quality Guarantee

« Strong, Space-Saving Packaging

« Free Inside Delivery Page 1 of 1




Customer Name: STEWART ELEMENTARY
SCH OUL Customer Number: STE003
SUPPLIES Kit Number: KK25433116

Grade Level: Grade 1

Leading the Pack Since 1980

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

Item Number Description Quantity
103B Storage Bag, Gallon, Reclosable, 20ct Box 1
24073 Manila Paper, 12" x 18", 50 Ct 1
BS24 Crayons, Crayola, 24ct 3
CBSLH Scissors, 5" Blunt Tip, Large Handle, Stainless, Ages 4+ 1
EP2525 Eraser, EPI, Pink Bevel, Latex Free 2
BO514 Glue Stick, Elmer's, .210z, Washable, Purple 6
HO417 Headphones, Sentry, Stereo Adjustable Headphones, S-Jack 1
MJ25180B Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Blue 1
MJ25180G Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Green 1
MJ25180R Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red 1
MJ25180Y Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Yellow 1
KX85 Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct 2
WSB Hand Sanitizer, Waterless, Pump 8oz 1
FC12132S Pencil No. 2, Presharpened Latex Free 24
SN80001 Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Chisel Tip, Black, 1ea 3
EP09902 Comp Book, Primary Ruled, 100 Ct, Marble 3

Your Items will be Delivered Prepackaged
Total Price $49.45
10% Discount -$4.94
Price After Discount $44.51

These Prices Do Not Include Sales Tax

Approved By:

Delivering the « Brand Leader with the Most Options

» 3% Low-Price Guarantee

Best PI'OgI"am « School-Year Quality Guarantee
n « Strong, Space-Saving Packagin
at the Best Price oo graceagng

« Free Inside Delivery

03/07/2025
5:23 pm

Page 1 of 1




Epl

SCHOOL
SUPPLIES

Leading the Pack Since 1980

Item Number
27152

BS24
EP2525
EP617
FC12132S
HO417
MJ25180G
MJ25180R
MJ25180Y
KX85
UC532352
WMC4
EP5401EA
BO514
MAGICERASEREA

ANTIWIPES

03/07/2025
5:23 pm

Customer Name: STEWART ELEMENTARY

Customer Number: STE003

Kit Number: KK25433117

Grade Level: Grade 2

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

Description Quantity
Filler Paper, Wide Ruled, 8" x 10.5", 100 Ct 1
Crayons, Crayola, 24ct 2
Eraser, EPI, Pink Bevel, Latex Free 2
Pencil Pouch, Clear Window, Grommets, 10.5" x 7.5", Assorted 1
Pencil No. 2, Presharpened Latex Free 24
Headphones, Sentry, Stereo Adjustable Headphones, S-Jack 1
Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Green 1
Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red 1
Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Yellow 1
Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct 2
Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble 6
Dry Erase Marker, Low Odor, Chisel Tip, 4ct, Assorted 1
Sticky Notes, EPI, 3" x 3", 1/50 Sheet Pad, Assorted 1
Glue Stick, Elmer's, .210z, Washable, Purple 2
Magic Eraser, 1 Pad 1

Items Shipping in Bulk
Disinfecting Wipes, Not For Skin, 35ct (Bulk) 1
Your Items will be Delivered Prepackaged

Total Price $45.98

10% Discount -$4.59

Price After Discount $41.39

Approved By:

These Prices Do Not Include Sales Tax

Delivering the
Best Program
at the Best Price

« Brand Leader with the Most Options
* 3% Low-Price Guarantee

* School-Year Quality Guarantee

« Strong, Space-Saving Packaging

« Free Inside Delivery Page 1 of 1




Epl

SCHOOL
SUPPLIES

Leading the Pack Since 1980

Item Number
27152

BS24
EP2525
EP617
FC12132S
HO417
MJ25180G
MJ25180R
MJ25180Y
KX85
UC532352
WMC4
EP5401EA
BO514
MAGICERASER

ANTIWIPES

03/07/2025
5:23 pm

Customer Name: STEWART ELEMENTARY

Customer Number: STE003

Kit Number: KK25464061

Grade Level: Grade 2

W/ Magic eraser

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

Description Quantity
Filler Paper, Wide Ruled, 8" x 10.5", 100 Ct 1
Crayons, Crayola, 24ct 2
Eraser, EPI, Pink Bevel, Latex Free 2
Pencil Pouch, Clear Window, Grommets, 10.5" x 7.5", Assorted 1
Pencil No. 2, Presharpened Latex Free 24
Headphones, Sentry, Stereo Adjustable Headphones, S-Jack 1
Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Green 1
Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red 1
Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Yellow 1
Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct 2
Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble 6
Dry Erase Marker, Low Odor, Chisel Tip, 4ct, Assorted 1
Sticky Notes, EPI, 3" x 3", 1/50 Sheet Pad, Assorted 1
Glue Stick, Elmer's, .210z, Washable, Purple 2
Magic Eraser, 2 Pack 1

Items Shipping in Bulk
Disinfecting Wipes, Not For Skin, 35ct (Bulk) 1
Your Items will be Delivered Prepackaged

Total Price $48.11

10% Discount -$4.81

Price After Discount $43.30

Approved By:

These Prices Do Not Include Sales Tax

Delivering the
Best Program
at the Best Price

« Brand Leader with the Most Options
* 3% Low-Price Guarantee

* School-Year Quality Guarantee

« Strong, Space-Saving Packaging

« Free Inside Delivery Page 1 of 1




Customer Name: STEWART ELEMENTARY

Customer Number: STE003

Kit Number: KK25433119

EpI

Grade Level: Grade 3

Leading the Pack Since 1980

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

Item Number Description Quantity
BS24 Crayons, Crayola, 24ct 1
CS7 Scissors, 7.25" Pointed Tip, Large Handle, Ages 8+ 1
FC12132S Pencil No. 2, Presharpened Latex Free 24
BO514 Glue Stick, Elmer's, .210z, Washable, Purple 6
HO417 Headphones, Sentry, Stereo Adjustable Headphones, S-Jack 1
SN80001 Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Chisel Tip, Black, 1ea 4
MJ25180 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Assorted 4
KX85 Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct 3
UC532352 Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble 6
WSB Hand Sanitizer, Waterless, Pump 8oz 1
EP2525 Eraser, EPI, Pink Bevel, Latex Free 1
EP617 Pencil Pouch, Clear Window, Grommets, 10.5" x 7.5", Assorted 1
Items Shipping in Bulk
ANTIWIPES Disinfecting Wipes, Not For Skin, 35ct (Bulk) 1
Your Items will be Delivered Prepackaged
Total Price $52.38
10% Discount -$5.23
Price After Discount $47.15
These Prices Do Not Include Sales Tax
Approved By:
Delivering the « Brand Leqc.jer with the Most Options
* 3% Low-Price Guarantee
Best PI'OgI"am « School-Year Quality Guarantee
atthe Best Price 5 Torrsonen ™ "
5:23 pm Page 1 of 1




Customer Name: STEWART ELEMENTARY

Customer Number: STE003

Kit Number: KK25447943

EpI

Grade Level: Grade 3

Leading the Pack Since 1980

w/o wipes

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

Item Number Description Quantity
BS24 Crayons, Crayola, 24ct 1
CS7 Scissors, 7.25" Pointed Tip, Large Handle, Ages 8+ 1
FC12132S Pencil No. 2, Presharpened Latex Free 24
BO514 Glue Stick, Elmer's, .210z, Washable, Purple 6
HO417 Headphones, Sentry, Stereo Adjustable Headphones, S-Jack 1
SN80001 Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Chisel Tip, Black, 1ea 4
MJ25180 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Assorted 4
KX85 Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct 3
UC532352 Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble 6
WSB Hand Sanitizer, Waterless, Pump 8oz 1
EP2525 Eraser, EPI, Pink Bevel, Latex Free 1
EP617 Pencil Pouch, Clear Window, Grommets, 10.5" x 7.5", Assorted 1
Your Items will be Delivered Prepackaged
Total Price $48.55
10% Discount -$4.85
Price After Discount $43.70
These Prices Do Not Include Sales Tax
Approved By:
Delivering the « Brand Leqc.jer with the Most Options
* 3% Low-Price Guarantee
Best PI'OgI"am « School-Year Quality Guarantee
atthe Best Price 5 Torrsonen ™ "
5:23 pm Page 1 of 1




Customer Name: STEWART ELEMENTARY
SCH OUL Customer Number: STE003
SUPPL'ES Kit Number: KK25433121

Grade Level: Grade 4

Leading the Pack Since 1980

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

Item Number Description Quantity
BS4012 Colored Pencils, Crayola, 7" Presharpened, 12ct 1
CS7 Scissors, 7.25" Pointed Tip, Large Handle, Ages 8+ 1
FC12132S Pencil No. 2, Presharpened Latex Free 36
BO514 Glue Stick, Elmer's, .210z, Washable, Purple 6
HO417 Headphones, Sentry, Stereo Adjustable Headphones, S-Jack 1
MJ25180 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Assorted 4
KX85 Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct 6
UC532352 Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble 6
SN80001 Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Chisel Tip, Black, 1ea 5
EP2525 Eraser, EPI, Pink Bevel, Latex Free 3

Your Items will be Delivered Prepackaged
Total Price $53.93
10% Discount -$5.39
Price After Discount $48.54

These Prices Do Not Include Sales Tax

Approved By:

Delivering the « Brand Leader with the Most Options

» 3% Low-Price Guarantee

Best PI'OgI'am « School-Year Quality Guarantee
n « Strong, Space-Saving Packagin
at the Best Price oo graceagng

« Free Inside Delivery

03/07/2025
5:23 pm

Page 1 of 1




Customer Name: STEWART ELEMENTARY
SCH OUL Customer Number: STE003
SUPPLIES Kit Number: KK25433122

Grade Level: Grade 5

Leading the Pack Since 1980

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

Item Number Description Quantity
138828 Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened 36
27152 Filler Paper, Wide Ruled, 8" x 10.5", 100 Ct 1
BO514 Glue Stick, Elmer's, .210z, Washable, Purple 3
BS4012 Colored Pencils, Crayola, 7" Presharpened, 12ct 1
Cs7 Scissors, 7.25" Pointed Tip, Large Handle, Ages 8+ 1
EP5400EA Sticky Notes, EPI, 3" x 3", 1/50 Sheet Pad, Yellow 1
EP617 Pencil Pouch, Clear Window, Grommets, 10.5" x 7.5", Assorted 1
HO417 Headphones, Sentry, Stereo Adjustable Headphones, S-Jack 1
MJ25180B Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Blue 1
MJ25180G Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Green 1
MJ251800 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Orange 1
MJ25180P Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Purple 1
MJ25180R Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red 1
MJ25180Y Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Yellow 1
KX85 Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct 1
UC532352 Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble 7
WMC4 Dry Erase Marker, Low Odor, Chisel Tip, 4ct, Assorted 1
WSB Hand Sanitizer, Waterless, Pump 8oz 1
BS24 Crayons, Crayola, 24ct 1
Your Items will be Delivered Prepackaged
Total Price $56.41
10% Discount -$5.64
Price After Discount $50.77
These Prices Do Not Include Sales Tax
Approved By:
Delivering the « Brand Leq?ler with the Most Options
* 3% Low-Price Guarantee
Best PI'OgI"am « School-Year Quality Guarantee
atthe Best Price 5 Torrsonen ™ "
5:23 pm Page 1 of 1




